

FURNISHING AND INSTALLING PLANT MATERIAL AT VARIOUS PARKS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received

Vendor Name and Address

3

1. Eastern Landscape Contractors, Inc., 788 Shrewsbury Ave., Suite 2226,
Tinton Falls, NJ 07724
2. Independence Contracting, 93 Wiseman Road, Jackson, NJ 08527
3. On-Site Landscape Management, Inc., P.O. Box 294, Millstone, NJ 08535

Proposal #1

INDEPENDANCE CONT

	INDEPENDANCE CONT	EASTERN LANDSCAPE	ON-SITE LANDSCAPE	
001	700.00	690.00	588.00	588.00
002	300.00	440.00	210.00	210.00
003	300.00	440.00	210.00	210.00
004	500.00	559.00	588.00	3528.00
005	700.00	650.00	336.00	336.00
006	500.00	395.00	336.00	1344.00
007	700.00	650.00	336.00	1008.00
008	400.00	105.00	106.40	1276.80
009	133.33	69.00	106.40	1276.80
010	75.00	130.00	112.00	224.00
011	50.00	69.00	56.00	672.00
012	700.00	440.00	490.00	1470.00
013	116.67	95.00	190.40	571.20
014	116.67	69.00	190.40	571.20
015	144.44	125.00	98.00	882.00
016	100.00	79.00	50.40	252.00
017	106.67	79.00	50.40	151.20
018	106.67	79.00	78.40	235.20
019	40.00	69.00	70.00	70.00
020	106.67	69.00	56.00	336.00
021	58.33	90.00	56.00	336.00
022	58.33	80.00	56.00	168.00
023	875.00	650.00	308.00	1232.00
024	600.00	700.00	532.00	532.00
025	800.00	675.00	308.00	1540.00
026	65.00	69.00	56.00	1680.00
027	59.00	69.00	56.00	2800.00

Proposal #1

	INDEPENDANCE CONT	EASTERN LANDSCAPE	ON-SITE LANDSCAPE	SUMMARY
028	125.00	625.00	345.00	70.00 350.00
029	400.00	800.00	1180.00	532.00 1064.00
030	500.00	2000.00	2600.00	434.00 1736.00
031	65.00	1300.00	1380.00	50.40 1008.00
032	700.00	700.00	650.00	520.00 520.00
033	500.00	500.00	425.00	325.00 325.00
034	550.00	2200.00	1700.00	325.00 1300.00
035	500.00	500.00	360.00	243.75 243.75
036	500.00	500.00	415.00	325.00 325.00
037	750.00	3000.00	2600.00	325.00 1300.00
038	500.00	500.00	425.00	406.25 406.25
039	500.00	500.00	425.00	243.75 243.75
040	400.00	800.00	990.00	390.00 780.00
041	700.00	700.00	650.00	585.00 585.00
042	316.67	1900.02	2400.00	243.75 1462.50
043	88.64	975.04	759.00	58.50 643.50
044	96.67	290.01	270.00	81.25 243.75
045	101.43	710.01	770.00	113.75 796.25
046	82.14	574.98	630.00	81.25 568.75
047	150.00	750.00	345.00	130.00 650.00
048	125.00	125.00	69.00	65.00 65.00
049	75.00	450.00	414.00	65.00 390.00
050	67.86	475.02	483.00	84.50 591.50
051	200.00	600.00	210.00	140.00 420.00
052	200.00	600.00	222.00	56.00 168.00
053	233.33	699.99	207.00	168.00 504.00
054	200.00	400.00	138.00	56.00 112.00

Proposal #1

INDEPENDANCE CONT	EASTERN LANDSCAPE	ON-SITE LANDSCAPE	SUMMARY
055 85.00 425.00	50.00 250.00	64.40 322.00	
056 135.00 405.00	50.00 150.00	56.00 168.00	
057 125.00 125.00	69.00 69.00	58.80 58.80	
058 250.00 500.00	90.00 180.00	56.00 112.00	
059 233.33 699.99	90.00 270.00	56.00 168.00	
060 166.67 2500.05	90.00 1350.00	56.00 840.00	
061 85.56 3850.20	59.00 2655.00	44.80 2016.00	
062 1033.33 3099.99	650.00 1950.00	308.00 924.00	
063 1000.00 2000.00	650.00 1300.00	308.00 616.00	
064 800.00 800.00	650.00 650.00	390.00 390.00	
065 800.00 800.00	650.00 650.00	480.00 480.00	
066 466.67 1400.01	529.00 1587.00	555.00 1665.00	
067 560.00 2800.00	650.00 3250.00	540.00 2700.00	
068 800.00 800.00	650.00 650.00	630.00 630.00	
069 500.00 500.00	90.00 90.00	780.00 780.00	
070 500.00 500.00	700.00 700.00	675.00 675.00	
071 500.00 500.00	495.00 495.00	375.00 375.00	
072 750.00 6000.00	690.00 5520.00	330.00 2640.00	
073 785.71 5499.97	650.00 4550.00	448.00 3136.00	
074 48.75 780.00	59.00 944.00	44.80 716.80	
TOTALS 92855.23	77866.00	59715.00	

Proposal #2

INDEPENDANCE CONT

	INDEPENDANCE CONT	EASTERN LANDSCAPE	ON-SITE LANDSCAPE	SUMMARY
001	60.00 600.00	39.00 390.00	26.50 265.00	
002	70.00 2800.00	39.00 1560.00	26.50 1060.00	
003	61.25 980.00	39.00 624.00	26.50 424.00	
004	63.33 3799.80	39.00 2340.00	26.50 1590.00	
005	47.72 3149.52	39.00 2574.00	26.50 1749.00	
006	66.39 3651.45	49.00 2695.00	29.15 1603.25	
007	64.88 2789.84	39.00 1677.00	24.36 1047.48	
008	55.00 4400.00	39.00 3120.00	23.85 1908.00	
009	51.67 1550.10	39.00 1170.00	26.50 795.00	
010	45.00 1440.00	39.00 1248.00	26.50 848.00	
011	52.85 1849.75	39.00 1365.00	29.15 1020.25	
012	70.00 1400.00	75.00 1500.00	26.50 530.00	
TOTALS	28410.46	20263.00	12839.98	